Cirafon USB-C Multiport Power 100w 110W Black

Header

Manufacturer Cirafon

Product Line USB-C MULTIPORT POWER
Model 110w

Manufacturer Cirafon

Product Line USB-C MULTIPORT POWER
Model 110w

Performance

Charger type Indoor

Charger compatibility Universal

Power source type AC

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports gdantity

USB 2.0 ports quantity 4

USB Type-C ports quantity 1

Brand compatibility Cirafon
Number of outputs 5 outputs
Country of origin China

Number of simultaneously connected devices (max)

USB Power Delivery up to 87 W



Design

Product colour

Product colour

Power

Input voltage

Input frequency

Maximum power
Maximum output voltage
Output current (5V)

AC adapter output current
Capacity Power

Input operation voltage (min)

Other features

USB ports quantity
Number of products included
Dimensions (WxDxH)

Package dimensions (WxDxH)

Packaging data

Cables included
Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height

Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth
Height
Weight

Width

Black

Black

100-240V
50-60 Hz
100 W
20V

24 A

5A

110w

100 VvV

5
1 pc(s)
160.5x77x29 mm

200x180x55 mm

AC

1 pc(s)
200 mm
180 mm
55 mm

25049

85044090

160.5 mm
77 mm
29 mm
2509

77 mm



Depth
Height

Weight

Features

Input voltage

Input frequency

Output power

Output current

Output voltage

USB ports quantity

USB Power Delivery up to

Country of origin

Technical details

Power

29 mm
160.5 mm

2509

100-240 V

50/60 Hz

110 W

3A
5V/9V/12V/15V/20V V
5

87w

China

110 W
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