

Cirafon USB-C Multiport Power 100w 110W Black



Header

Manufacturer	Cirafon
Product Line	USB-C MULTIPORT POWER
Model	110W
Manufacturer	Cirafon
Product Line	USB-C MULTIPORT POWER
Model	110W

Performance

Charger type	Indoor
Charger compatibility	Universal
Power source type	AC
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity	4
USB 2.0 ports quantity	4
USB Type-C ports quantity	1
Brand compatibility	Cirafon
Number of outputs	5 outputs
Country of origin	China
Number of simultaneously connected devices (max)	5
USB Power Delivery up to	87 W

Design

Product colour	Black
Product colour	Black

Power

Input voltage	100 - 240 V
Input frequency	50-60 Hz
Maximum power	100 W
Maximum output voltage	20 V
Output current (5V)	2.4 A
AC adapter output current	5 A
Capacity Power	110 W
Input operation voltage (min)	100 V

Other features

USB ports quantity	5
Number of products included	1 pc(s)
Dimensions (WxDxH)	160.5x77x29 mm
Package dimensions (WxDxH)	200x180x55 mm

Packaging data

Cables included	AC
Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Package width	200 mm
Package depth	180 mm
Package height	55 mm
Package weight	250 g

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code	85044090
-----------------------------	----------

Weight & dimensions

Width	160.5 mm
Depth	77 mm
Height	29 mm
Weight	250 g
Width	77 mm

Depth	29 mm
Height	160.5 mm
Weight	250 g

Features

Input voltage	100-240 V
Input frequency	50/60 Hz
Output power	110 W
Output current	3 A
Output voltage	5V/9V/12V/15V/20V V
USB ports quantity	5
USB Power Delivery up to	87 W
Country of origin	China

Technical details

Power	110 W
-------	-------